
Vercelli Epoca - Gara 2 E D1 D2 D3

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 516 FENOCCHIO C. - Honda 17:02.705
Tempo Gara

1 1:51.143 16:23:51.099

2 1:49.892 16:25:40.991

3 1:50.601 16:27:31.592

4 1:51.256 16:29:22.848

5 1:51.393 16:31:14.241

6 1:50.549 16:33:04.790

7 1:51.907 16:34:56.697

8 1:53.814 16:36:50.511

9 1:58.303 16:38:48.814

 Po. 2 - # 110 FERRARI I. - Suzuki + 11.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.390 16:23:51.610

2 1:51.691 16:25:43.301

3 1:49.521 16:27:32.822

4 1:50.980 16:29:23.802

5 1:52.093 16:31:15.895

6 1:53.463 16:33:09.358

7 1:53.656 16:35:03.014

8 1:56.573 16:36:59.587

9 2:00.614 16:39:00.201

 Po. 3 - # 290 GARZULINO T. - Honda + 42.717
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.683 16:23:57.762

2 1:52.073 16:25:49.835

3 1:53.515 16:27:43.350

4 1:56.318 16:29:39.668

5 1:55.006 16:31:34.674

6 1:55.559 16:33:30.233

7 1:57.031 16:35:27.264

8 2:01.242 16:37:28.506

9 2:03.025 16:39:31.531

 Po. 4 - # 94 FERRARI A. - Suzuki + 1:04.148
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.185 16:23:50.538

2 1:54.133 16:25:44.671

3 1:54.889 16:27:39.560

4 2:18.612 16:29:58.172

5 1:54.037 16:31:52.209

6 1:55.594 16:33:47.803

7 1:56.096 16:35:43.899

8 2:06.295 16:37:50.194

9 2:02.768 16:39:52.962

 Po. 5 - # 717 FASANA A. - Honda + 1:14.926
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.100 16:24:01.209

2 1:57.632 16:25:58.841

3 1:58.337 16:27:57.178

4 1:59.419 16:29:56.597

5 1:58.875 16:31:55.472

6 2:00.736 16:33:56.208

7 2:00.531 16:35:56.739

8 2:02.965 16:37:59.704

9 2:04.036 16:40:03.740

 Po. 6 - # 345 MOSSO M. - Honda + 1:23.564
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.473 16:23:57.582

2 1:58.436 16:25:56.018

3 1:59.358 16:27:55.376

4 2:01.016 16:29:56.392

5 2:03.237 16:31:59.629

6 2:01.830 16:34:01.459

7 2:03.201 16:36:04.660

8 2:03.357 16:38:08.017

9 2:04.361 16:40:12.378

 Po. 7 - # 268 PETTITI G. - Honda + 1:30.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.458 16:24:02.567

2 1:59.507 16:26:02.074

3 2:00.676 16:28:02.750

4 2:01.887 16:30:04.637

5 2:01.847 16:32:06.484

6 2:02.871 16:34:09.355

7 2:04.494 16:36:13.849

8 2:02.599 16:38:16.448

9 2:02.473 16:40:18.921

 Po. 8 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. - KTM + 1:37.902
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.177 16:24:02.286

2 2:02.784 16:26:05.070

3 2:00.655 16:28:05.725

4 2:01.749 16:30:07.474

5 2:02.570 16:32:10.044

6 2:04.789 16:34:14.833

7 2:02.937 16:36:17.770

8 2:01.800 16:38:19.570

9 2:07.146 16:40:26.716

 Po. 9 - # 203 CAIROLI M. - Honda + 1:41.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.029 16:24:13.668

2 2:02.620 16:26:16.288

3 2:00.958 16:28:17.246

4 2:00.505 16:30:17.751

5 2:01.205 16:32:18.956

6 2:02.999 16:34:21.955

7 2:01.572 16:36:23.527

8 1:59.829 16:38:23.356

9 2:07.035 16:40:30.391

Fastest lap: 1:49.521 
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 Po. 10 - # 482 BARAGIOLA P. - Honda + 1:45.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.501 16:24:15.766

2 2:03.630 16:26:19.396

3 2:02.117 16:28:21.513

4 2:01.789 16:30:23.302

5 2:00.480 16:32:23.782

6 2:01.889 16:34:25.671

7 2:02.110 16:36:27.781

8 2:01.866 16:38:29.647

9 2:04.415 16:40:34.062

 Po. 11 - # 185 COSTA M. - Suzuki + 1:56.257
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.551 16:24:00.660

2 2:02.551 16:26:03.211

3 2:05.191 16:28:08.402

4 2:03.050 16:30:11.452

5 2:03.060 16:32:14.512

6 2:04.905 16:34:19.417

7 2:06.174 16:36:25.591

8 2:07.365 16:38:32.956

9 2:12.115 16:40:45.071

 Po. 12 - # 971 DIOTALLEVI C. - Maico + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.939 16:24:12.048

2 2:07.006 16:26:19.054

3 2:07.353 16:28:26.407

4 2:05.883 16:30:32.290

5 2:07.010 16:32:39.300

6 2:04.719 16:34:44.019

7 2:08.702 16:36:52.721

8 2:13.754 16:39:06.475

 Po. 13 - # 67 RUSSO S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.257 16:24:14.366

2 2:05.939 16:26:20.305

3 2:06.697 16:28:27.002

4 2:07.109 16:30:34.111

5 2:07.483 16:32:41.594

6 2:04.811 16:34:46.405

7 2:10.593 16:36:56.998

8 2:13.167 16:39:10.165

 Po. 14 - # 41 GRIFFINI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.162 16:24:09.399

2 2:04.453 16:26:13.852

3 2:09.087 16:28:22.939

4 2:07.043 16:30:29.982

5 2:07.755 16:32:37.737

6 2:05.982 16:34:43.719

7 2:27.180 16:37:10.899

8 2:12.344 16:39:23.243

 Po. 15 - # 276 CARDANO C. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.650 16:24:12.965

2 2:08.885 16:26:21.850

3 2:08.145 16:28:29.995

4 2:07.543 16:30:37.538

5 2:07.795 16:32:45.333

6 2:10.448 16:34:55.781

7 2:16.531 16:37:12.312

8 2:12.645 16:39:24.957

 Po. 16 - # 316 MINORETTI B. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.476 16:25:15.446

2 2:01.672 16:27:17.118

3 2:00.272 16:29:17.390

4 2:03.506 16:31:20.896

5 2:05.740 16:33:26.636

6 2:05.155 16:35:31.791

7 2:04.039 16:37:35.830

8 2:06.212 16:39:42.042

 Po. 17 - # 575 POZZI T. - Puch + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.089 16:24:10.198

2 2:08.523 16:26:18.721

3 2:07.284 16:28:26.005

4 2:10.380 16:30:36.385

5 2:08.489 16:32:44.874

6 2:09.635 16:34:54.509

7 2:34.216 16:37:28.725

8 2:19.220 16:39:47.945

 Po. 18 - # 668 ROSSI P. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.043 16:24:22.054

2 2:12.278 16:26:34.332

3 2:13.129 16:28:47.461

4 2:11.996 16:30:59.457

5 2:12.887 16:33:12.344

6 2:13.334 16:35:25.678

7 2:13.313 16:37:38.991

8 2:14.030 16:39:53.021

 Po. 19 - # 40 BIRTOLO D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.237 16:24:15.346

2 2:10.436 16:26:25.782

3 2:09.756 16:28:35.538

4 2:09.594 16:30:45.132

5 2:14.279 16:32:59.411

6 2:18.701 16:35:18.112

7 2:17.323 16:37:35.435

8 2:18.631 16:39:54.066

Fastest lap: 1:49.521 
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 Po. 20 - # 109 PALLADINO R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.949 16:24:06.058

2 2:07.050 16:26:13.108

3 2:09.289 16:28:22.397

4 2:21.208 16:30:43.605

5 2:34.394 16:33:17.999

6 2:16.996 16:35:34.995

7 2:13.118 16:37:48.113

8 2:10.754 16:39:58.867

 Po. 21 - # 30 MARIETTA G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.176 16:24:24.802

2 2:13.121 16:26:37.923

3 2:14.018 16:28:51.941

4 2:12.902 16:31:04.843

5 2:17.683 16:33:22.526

6 2:15.274 16:35:37.800

7 2:11.783 16:37:49.583

8 2:09.929 16:39:59.512

 Po. 22 - # 759 TAIETTI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.526 16:24:40.095

2 2:11.091 16:26:51.186

3 2:11.438 16:29:02.624

4 2:12.232 16:31:14.856

5 2:15.095 16:33:29.951

6 2:13.317 16:35:43.268

7 2:11.615 16:37:54.883

8 2:14.452 16:40:09.335

 Po. 23 - # 411 PRATI R. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.274 16:24:28.185

2 2:14.458 16:26:42.643

3 2:16.301 16:28:58.944

4 2:21.054 16:31:19.998

5 2:20.308 16:33:40.306

6 2:20.274 16:36:00.580

7 2:19.435 16:38:20.015

8 2:21.400 16:40:41.415

 Po. 24 - # 78 CORTI M. - Ancillotti + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.894 16:24:44.170

2 2:28.340 16:27:12.510

3 2:29.593 16:29:42.103

4 2:29.954 16:32:12.057

5 2:27.892 16:34:39.949

6 2:29.517 16:37:09.466

7 2:35.180 16:39:44.646

 Po. 25 - # 264 VIGNATI F. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.144 16:24:19.429

2 2:13.094 16:26:32.523

3 2:18.542 16:28:51.065

4 2:17.997 16:31:09.062

5 2:19.320 16:33:28.382

6 4:00.239 16:37:28.621

7 2:27.757 16:39:56.378

 Po. 26 - # 52 CAVALLERO W. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.408 16:24:36.517

2 2:31.179 16:27:07.696

3 2:30.321 16:29:38.017

4 2:31.294 16:32:09.311

5 2:29.896 16:34:39.207

6 2:43.667 16:37:22.874

7 2:36.846 16:39:59.720

 Po. 27 - # 92 LENTINI L. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.434 16:24:26.970

2 2:14.885 16:26:41.855

3 2:14.898 16:28:56.753

4 2:16.098 16:31:12.851

5 2:18.433 16:33:31.284

6 2:11.528 16:35:42.812

7 5:39.605 16:41:22.417

 Po. 28 - # 784 CANTONE M. - Yamaha + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.840 16:24:08.949

2 2:08.604 16:26:17.553

3 2:06.095 16:28:23.648

4 2:07.924 16:30:31.572

5 2:09.562 16:32:41.134

6 2:35.138 16:35:16.272

Fastest lap: 1:49.521 
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